ULTIMA LED 3.0 HT
Ultima LED 3.0 3
Ultima LED 3.0 5
Ultima LED 3.0 4
Ultima LED 3.0 1
Ultima LED 3.0 2
ULT3HT.10.042.8A4000 42 6450 4000K >80 IP65 60°X60° 90°X90° 4,6kg
ULT3HT.10.042.8A5000 42 6500 5000K >80 IP65 60°X60° 90°X90° 4,6kg
min-max
ULT3HT.20.053.8A4000 53 8600 4000K >80 IP65 60°X60° 90°X90° 6,2kg
ULT3HT.20.053.8A5000 53 8650 5000K >80 IP65 60°X60° 90°X90° 6,2kg
min-max
ULT3HT.30.083.8A4000 83 12700 4000K >80 IP65 60°X60° 90°X90° 6,2kg
ULT3HT.30.083.8A5000 83 12750 5000K >80 IP65 60°X60° 90°X90° 6,2kg
min-max
ULT3HT.40.110.8A4000 110 16950 4000K >80 IP65 60°X60° 90°X90° 7,8kg
ULT3HT.40.110.8A5000 110 17000 5000K >80 IP65 60°X60° 90°X90° 7,8kg
min-max
ULT3HT.50.145.8A4000 145 21350 4000K >80 IP65 60°X60° 90°X90° 7,8kg
ULT3HT.50.145.8A5000 145 21400 5000K >80 IP65 60°X60° 90°X90° 7,8kg
min-max
1010
In order to know exact the light parameters for selected beam angle, please use photometric files for the
given beam angle. Download link: luxon.pl/Pliki/LDT-LUXON-LED-2020.zip